P xporty

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendar: 2a Femenina / Grupo 4: horario 15h

Date/venue Home

Vanessa Nieto
Manoli Simancas

Sandra Martinez Hernandez
Angela Bononat

Nicka Rodriguez
Mireia Martin

Monica Raich
Anna Garriga

Vanessa Nieto
Manoli Simancas

Nicka Rodriguez
Mireia Martin

1/1

Result

5-9

2-9

9-2

9-2

9-3

9-5

Away team

Monica Raich
Anna Garriga

Nicka Rodriguez
Mireia Martin

Vanessa Nieto
Manoli Simancas

Sandra Martinez Hernandez
Angela Bononat

Sandra Martinez Hernandez
Angela Bononat

Mbonica Raich
Anna Garriga
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